MIDNIGHT RUN WITH THE COPS 5K 2016

Line Through = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name Time Pace Type Age(Sex) Place Bib# Name Time Pace Type Age(sex)
1 400 Mecninch, Tucker 00:15:56.134 5:08 Runner 19(v) 63 284 Theriault, Richard 00:25:20.114 8:09 Runner 45(v)
2 299 Carrington, Gabriel 00:17:39.274 5:41 Runner 15(v) 64 382 Santiago, Justyn 00:25:27.890 8:11 Runner 17(v)
3 231 Curelop, Nicholas 00:17:40.144 5:41 Runner 2g(m) 65 234 Desrosiers, Michael  00:25:30.627 8:12 Runner s5(m)
4 401 Mcninch, Connor 00:17:58.274  5:47 Runner 18(Mm) 66 392 Rodgers, Jennifer 00:25:33.467 8:13 Runner 42(F)
5 263 Mcmahon, James 00:18:17.367 5:53 Runner 31(v) 67 404 Bascom, Amanda 00:25:41.790 8:16 Runner 30(F)
6 384 Candee, Jason 00:18:37.750 5:59 Runner 34(m) 68 335 Raymond, Derek 00:25:45.860 8:17 Runner 37(m)
7 307 Shepardson, Noah 00:18:44.834 6:02 Runner 18(v) 69 332 Danylieko, Julie 00:25:46.324 8:18 Runner 27(F)
8 269 Rayner, Kevin 00:18:44.917 6:02 Runner 17(v) 70 367 Gaudette, Tyler 00:25:59.510  8:22 Runner 12(m)
9 289 Wadsworth, Tori 00:19:36.620  6:18 Runner  20(F) 71 167 Castagna, Kendra 00:26:06.980 8:24 Runner 15(F)
10 306 Shepardson, Adam 00:20:16.294 6:31 Runner 17(m) 72 355 Sandy, Cassidy 00:26:07.424 8:24 Runner 15(F)
11 360 Pelkey, Trevor 00:20:46.934 6:41 Runner 17(v) 73 331 Daly, Kari 00:26:07.984 8:24 Runner 35(F)
12 275 Serre, Ryan 00:20:47.004 6:41 Runner 17(v) 74 338 Hill, Matt 00:26:10.947 8:25 Runner 45(v)
13 361 Pelkey, Brandon 00:20:56.250 6:44 Runner 16(v) 75 354 Sandy, Jasper 00:26:12.087 8:26 Runner 17(v)
14 303 Kroboth, Michelle 00:21:04.574  6:47 Runner 36(F) 76 280 Smith, Emma 00:26:18.470 8:28 Runner 16(F)
15 304 Backer, Nathan 00:21:32.284 6:56 Runner 3g(v) 77 227 Cowlin, Brooke 00:26:18.704  8:28 Runner 14(F)
16 259 Maruk, Michael 00:21:32.780 6:56 Runner 15(m) 78 327 Carnes, Sophie 00:26:27.117 8:31 Runner 25(F)
17 407 Williams, Joseph 00:21:41.464 6:59 Runner 4o(v) 79 334 Grahn, Kim 00:26:29.547 8:31 Runner  44(F)
18 310 Barrett, John 00:21:44.467 7:00 Runner 4o(m) 80 230 Cuddihy, Paul 00:26:30.730  8:32 Runner g1(m)
19 276 Shepardson, Nicole  00:21:55.530 7:03 Runner 41(F) 81 391 Darby, Jennifer 00:26:32.174 8:32 Runner 3g(F)
20 121 Brazeau, Zachary 00:22:05.784  7:06 Runner 16(M) 82 373 Smith, Syndey 00:26:32.580 8:32 Runner 14(F)
21 389 Buck, Gail 00:22:08.567  7:07 Runner 35(F) 83 120 Belknap, Lori 00:26:33.950 8:33 Runner 53(F)
22 326 Columna, Lessley 00:22:12.330 7:09 Runner 16(F) 84 261 Maruk, Preston 00:26:36.430 8:34 Runner 12(v)
23 333 Decker, James 00:22:14.407  7:09 Runner 38(v) 85 375 Soldato, Madison 00:26:43.370 8:36 Runner 13(F)
24 395 Mickle, Brady 00:22:19.130 7:11 Runner 11(m) 86 396 Passetto, Michael 00:26:55.334  8:40 Runner 33(m)
25 268 Quail, Brandin 00:22:21.784  7:12 Runner 26(v) 87 339 Keiper, Melissa 00:26:59.184 8:41 Runner 34(F)
26 257 Mancino, Matthew 00:22:26.057 7:13 Runner 25(m) 88 390 Keiper, Ryan 00:26:59.297 8:41 Runner 3g(m)
27 124 Brooks, Logan 00:22:26.240  7:13 Runner 18(m) 89 292 Williams, Diane 00:27:00.570  8:41 Runner 44(F)
28 302 Alford, Elijah 00:22:26.447  7:13 Runner 14(m) 90 346 Lazits, Adam 00:27:07.704  8:44 Runner 11(m)
29 362 Niemeyer, Peter 00:22:27.840 7:13 Runner 44w 91 228 Cozzaglio, Amanda  00:27:08.634 8:44 Runner 29(F)
30 322 Wrzesinski, Marc 00:22:41.407 7:18 Runner 29(m) 92 281 Stockton, Brennon 00:27:10.854 8:45 Runner 31(m)
31 386 Haltopoulos, Logan  00:23:04.350 7:25 Runner 18(m) 93 405 Lane, James 00:27:13.810 8:45 Runner 26(v)
32 387 Correira, Josh 00:23:05.014 7:26 Runner 1g(m) 94 271 Robillard, Michele 00:27:15.484 8:46 Runner 33(F)
33 380 Gage, Zach 00:23:05.250 7:26 Runner 17(v) 95 329 Lucas, Ally 00:27:16.444  8:46 Runner 16(F)
34 383 Johnston, Hunter 00:23:05.954  7:26 Runner 16(Mm) 96 323 King, Ryder 00:27:22.310  8:48 Runner 12(v)
35 8 Adams, Mikki 00:23:07.244 7:26 Runner 31(F) 97 324 Branchi, Jon 00:27:22.380 8:48 Runner 21(v)
36 291 Whitehead, Caylah 00:23:08.787 7:27 Runner 15(F) 98 330 Rosenhein, Jackie 00:27:38.270  8:54 Runner 43(F)
37 236 Desrosiers, Brian 00:23:28.654  7:33 Runner 19(v) 99 356 Rufo, Ashley 00:27:38.890 8:54 Runner 16(F)
38 229 Cuddihy, Jason 00:23:30.424 7:34 Runner 33(m) 100 240 Flood, Peggi-Jeanne 00:27:59.437 9:00 Runner 41(F)
39 378 Nayes, Bridget 00:23:32.397 7:34 Runner 25(F) 101 394 Orsi, David 00:27:59.704  9:00 Runner 49(v)
40 296 Supranowicz, Shaun 00:23:35.447 7:35 Runner 12(m) 102 287 Vincent, Carisa 00:27:59.854 9:00 Runner 45(F)
41 399 Hasty, Josh 00:23:36.504 7:36 Runner 41(v) 103 274 Scholz, Alyssa 00:28:07.744 9:03 Runner 26(F)
42 122 Brazeau, Jacob 00:23:38.000 7:36 Runner 15(m) 104 279 Smith, Billi-Jo 00:28:35.544 9:12 Runner 42(F)
43 295 Dejesus, Jeorgie 00:23:41.860 7:37 Runner 12(v) 105 172 Chase, Rick 00:28:44.974 9:15 Runner 46(v)
44 313 Capeless, Johnny 00:23:43.634 7:38 Runner 16(M) 106 118 Bailly, Jennifer 00:28:45.214  9:15 Runner  40(F)
45 357 Turner, Kristena 00:23:56.497 7:42 Runner 27(F) 107 258 Manzolini, Jody 00:28:47.667 9:16 Runner 42(F)
46 260 Maruk, Mike 00:24:04.884  7:45 Runner 49(m) 108 246 Hill, Alie 00:29:02.764  9:21 Runner 23(F)
47 408 Williams, Theresa 00:24:12.737  7:47 Runner 33(F) 109 385 Stetz, Katie 00:29:04.897 9:21 Runner  34(F)
48 250 Knights, Arthur 00:24:23.807 7:51 Runner 10(m) 110 349 Kline, Ben 00:29:05.234 9:22 Runner 26(m)
49 283 Theriault, Emelyn 00:24:25.374 7:51 Runner 14(F) 111 285 Todd, Brandon 00:29:39.230 9:32 Runner 23(v)
50 393 Rodgers, Siobhan 00:24:36.114 7:55 Runner 17(F) 112 266 Paduano, Chris 00:29:39.477 9:32 Runner 24(wm)
51 406 Bosworth, Jennifer 00:24:58.930 8:02 Runner 44(F) 113 347 Lazits, Stacey 00:29:42.974 9:33 Runner 41(F)
52 282 Stowell, Bryan 00:24:59.854  8:02 Runner 30(m) 114 381 Riello, Tony 00:29:43.687 9:34 Runner 44(wm)
53 321 Fournier, Gregory 00:25:00.014 8:03 Runner 17(v) 115 247 Jamula, Caitlyn 00:29:46.014 9:35 Runner 31(F)
54 319 Kirchner, Hailey 00:25:00.220 8:03 Runner 17(F) 116 363 Murphy, Nathan 00:29:49.724  9:36 Runner 12(v)
55 340 Shaffer, Brian 00:25:01.157 8:03 Runner 42(v) 117 374 Stalker, Aaliyah 00:30:31.397 9:49 Runner 14(F)
56 397 Volastro, Laura 00:25:01.204 8:03 Runner 4g(F) 118 376 Lee, Brianna 00:30:31.517 9:49 Runner 14(F)
57 402 Wojtkowski, Sandi 00:25:02.374  8:03 Runner 47(F) 119 273 Saydlowski, Tricia 00:31:06.047 10:00 Runner 45(F)
58 286 Tower, Joe 00:25:07.220  8:05 Runner 24(v) 120 170 Castagna, Katarena  00:31:07.634 10:01 Runner 10(F)
59 243 Grady, Michaela 00:25:10.340 8:06 Runner 17(F) 121 320 Hayes, Eden-Renee 00:31:16.057 10:04 Runner 3g(F)
60 336 Mooney, Abby 00:25:14.254 8:07 Runner 16(F) 122 318 Hunter, Rebecca 00:31:17.087 10:04 Runner 36(F)
61 345 Lazits, Aubrey 00:25:14.424  8:07 Runner 15(F) 123 409 Nester, Charles 00:31:29.914 10:08 Runner 35(v)
62 328 Cardeno, Stephanie  00:25:15.414 8:08 Runner 25(F) 124 410 Nester, Aoife 00:31:30.134 10:08 Runner 20(F)
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125 294
126 293
127 32
128 237
129 343
130 341
131 325
132 368
133 398
134 35
135 264
136 370
137 371
138 366
139 315
140 144
141 353
142 298
143 365
144 288
145 270
146 312
147 352
148 311
149 119
150 251
151 314
152 278
153 388
154 358
155 348
156 239
157 277
158 235
159 364
160 350
161 134
162 253
163 272
164 241
165 117
166 254
167 337
168 244
169 379
170 267
171 403
172 301
173 372
174 369
175 123
176 238
177 132
178 233
179 351
180 290
181 67

Williams, James
Williams, Jamie
Alford, Isaiah
Douglas, Maribel
Kennedy-Mutz, Aidan
Munday, Aimee
Dean, Ethan
Council, Tyrell
Cole, Laurie
Appleton, Anna
Milner, Erica
Mullett, Katara
Ivas, Delany
Parks, Tina
Discoe, Nathan
Cariddi, Lawrence
Beaudry, Dan
Garrity, Lillian
Audette, Mickie
Wadsworth, Andrea
Remillard, Bryce
Robyn, Staubach
Murad, Kari
Staubach, Brian
Bassett, Cheryl
Larocque, Donna
Discoe, Jennifer
Silver, Emily
Therrier, Randi
Simonds, Dan
Connoy, Jackie
Ellsworth, Debora
Shogry-Raimer,
Cindy

Desrosiers, Peter
Audette, Chuck
Simonds, Marcie
Callaway, Samantha
Lussier, Lori
Rogers, Lauryn
Galdino, Sheila
Badessa, Emerson
Loftus, Leslie
Cahalan, Tracy
Haywood, Sandra
Lee, Raquel
Panetti, Stacie
Witte, Elizabeth
Mcdonnell, Lynn
Cornwell, Kaylea
Gach, Joshua
Brooks, Heather
Drysgola, Amie
Buckley, Wayne
Derby, Tanya
Derby, Gabrielle
Weber, Jen
Arseneau, Laura

Berkshire Running Center

Time

Pace

Type

00:31:33.987
00:31:39.167
00:31:40.394
00:31:48.184
00:32:33.074
00:32:34.297
00:32:44.294
00:32:44.550
00:32:45.204
00:32:58.997
00:32:59.237
00:33:01.527
00:33:01.724
00:33:07.194
00:33:12.247
00:33:33.104
00:33:39.490
00:33:39.807
00:33:42.414
00:33:43.894
00:33:44.614
00:33:45.197
00:33:46.124
00:33:46.417
00:34:17.824
00:34:23.877
00:34:27.797
00:34:28.444
00:34:29.990
00:34:32.254
00:34:32.894
00:34:35.840
00:34:35.940

00:34:36.897
00:34:51.677
00:34:51.877
00:35:06.977
00:35:07.787
00:35:09.334
00:35:15.597
00:35:15.850
00:36:11.390
00:36:11.934
00:36:12.154
00:36:21.700
00:37:22.454
00:37:33.770
00:37:48.994
00:38:14.920
00:38:15.314
00:38:21.037
00:38:23.577
00:38:30.610
00:38:34.567
00:38:34.787
00:38:54.314
00:38:54.367

10:09
10:11
10:11
10:14
10:28
10:29
10:32
10:32
10:32
10:37
10:37
10:37
10:37
10:39
10:41
10:48
10:50
10:50
10:51
10:51
10:51
10:52
10:52
10:52
11:02
11:04
11:05
11:05
11:06
11:07
11:07
11:08
11:08

11:08
11:13
11:13
11:18
11:18
11:19
11:21
11:21
11:39
11:39
11:39
11:42
12:01
12:05
12:10
12:18
12:19
12:20
12:21
12:23
12:25
12:25
12:31
12:31

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Age(Sex)
24(M)
52(F)
13(M)
45(F)
12(M)
39(F)
17(M)
17(M)
35(F)
23(F)
17(F)
16(F)
15(F)
55(F)
10(M)
28(M)
43(M)
17(F)
40(F)
45(F)
15(F)
50(F)
45(F)
56(M)
33(F)
54(F)
41(F)
31(F)
24(F)
44(M)
23(F)
47(F)
50(F)

21(M)
44(M)
44(F)
16(F)
33(F)
16(F)
33(F)
25(M)
53(F)
49(F)
57(F)
39(F)
39(F)
25(F)
54(F)
16(F)
19(M)
41(F)
30(F)
42(M)
40(F)
15(F)
30(F)
35(F)
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